
LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                09-05-21  294 Oude+Jaarse      Deelnemers:25 LOSTIJD:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 15  5  147672 BE 417649019 09.01350 1612.4331    1 
   2 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  6  147082 BE 407466320 09.02220 1592.3710    2 
   3 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  4  146865 BE 207082720 09.02190 1590.8828    3 
   4 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11  6  143213 BE 109576920 09.00400 1579.5551    4 
   5 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  1  145515 BE 412868718 09.02130 1577.9686    5 
   6 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  2  148304 BE 411991918 09.04300 1569.3545    6 
   7 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  2  147087 BE 404476617 09.03500 1567.5346    7 
   8 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  3  147738 BE 211949819 09.04200 1566.1272    8 
   9 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  2  153214 BE 407456419 09.08320 1554.9459    9 
  10 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12 12       2 BE 203411720 09.05060 1553.5016   10 
  11 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 15  149493 BE 407391620 09.07100 1538.5214   11 
  12 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  8       2 BE 203834020 09.10110 1529.3362   12 
  13 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14  6  140885 BE 111572419 09.02490 1517.8847   13 
  14 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  2       2 BE 403617917 09.06340 1506.8864   14 
  15 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  4       2 BE 401382619 09.07490 1503.6497   15 
  16 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  3       2 BE 411991718 09.10010 1482.7929   16 
  17 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 10  143931 BE 207067420 09.07209 1478.5153   17 
  18 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 10       3 BE 407888320 09.08260 1478.3102   18 
  19 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 11       2 BE 207068820 09.07479 1471.7122   19 
  20 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 11  143690 BE 108376717 09.07450 1469.9744   20 
  21 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    6  1  142976 BE 213984917 09.07179 1469.4599   21 
  22 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  2       2 BE 207083220 09.10100 1466.2063   22 
  23 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  8       2 BE 404473017 09.10290 1463.7950   23 
  24 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22  1       2 BE 401510619 09.12100 1463.2268   24 
  25 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 13       3 BE 207066120 09.08529 1455.5883   25 
  26 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  5       4 BE 412868818 09.10210 1450.0747   26 
  27 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  4       5 BE 401486119 09.10230 1449.5932   27 
  28 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14 14  147068 BE 407851120 09.12150 1438.3178   28 
  29 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  5       3 BE 207083820 09.12320 1432.3635   29 
  30 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 13       3 BE 409899920 09.16580 1432.3528   30 
  31 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 12       6 BE 407886520 09.11360 1432.2343   31 
  32 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  1       3 BE 412590319 09.14080 1424.1741   32 
  33 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 15  4       2 BE 417648319 09.14370 1411.5533   33 
  34 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  3       3 BE 404471217 09.14310 1407.3066   34 
  35 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 13       3 BE 412159318 09.16240 1405.0094   35 
  36 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  3  144798 BE 415826719 09.13209 1401.0676   36 
  37 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    6  5       2 BE 207090220 09.12269 1395.5913   37 
  38 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   15  5  155419 BE 206303318 09.21290 1394.1008   38 
  39 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11  2       2 BE 108783216 09.13140 1387.2748   39 
  40 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  8  152193 BE 407909020 09.19500 1385.6722   40 
  41 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  1       4 BE 411451115 09.16090 1385.6524   41 
  42 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 14       4 BE 412153218 09.18010 1383.9809   42 
  43 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 19       5 BE 407393420 09.18030 1383.5539   43 
  44 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  1       2 BE 415827319 09.14429 1382.7818   44 
  45 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  3       7 BE 401486219 09.15260 1380.1612   45 
  46 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  6       5 BE 417692719 09.16440 1378.0793   46 
  47 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 14       4 BE 207068420 09.14289 1377.5718   47 
  48 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC 12  1  144769 BE 106085818 09.15490 1368.1115   48 
  49 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 11       6 BE 411451015 09.17530 1363.3895   49 
  50 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  5       2 BE 412209818 09.21410 1362.7190   50 
  51 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11 11       3 BE 109575820 09.15110 1361.5560   51 
  52 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  3       2 BE 106531618 09.15350 1360.9155   52 
  53 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22  3       6 BE 401510719 09.21070 1345.3697   53 
  54 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11  8       4 BE 109578820 09.16290 1344.9335   54 
  55 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  3       4 BE 203561120 09.24090 1342.2164   55 
  56 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  7       5 BE 203561620 09.24470 1334.8105   56 
  57 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  6       4 BE 207084020 09.20050 1334.1257   57 
  58 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 12       3 BE 113193419 09.18040 1329.6422   58 
  59 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  9       5 BE 204898417 09.18549 1321.4984   59 
  60 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 12       7 BE 404471517 09.21270 1319.7577   60 
  61 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   15  1       2 BE 211994719 09.27590 1317.2962   61 
  62 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  4       3 BE 401216719 09.25450 1314.8423   62 
  63 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11  9       5 BE 114861320 09.18590 1314.0817   63 
  64 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  3  147328 BE 203537420 09.22089 1313.6887   64 
  65 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14  7       2 BE 407851620 09.22220 1308.8223   65 
  66 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  5       8 BE 417692319 09.22240 1308.6032   66 
  67 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  1       3 BE 211950619 09.24120 1293.6778   67 
  68 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  4       9 BE 404474517 09.23490 1292.3151   68 
  69 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  4       4 BE 203420020 09.24250 1291.2280   69 
  70 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 19       6 BE 203563320 09.28440 1290.4043   70 
  71 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18  9      10 BE 422260216 09.24010 1290.0482   71 
  72 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  9       5 00 203419020 09.24440 1287.6641   72 
  73 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  6  2  147921 BE 414499420 09.24590 1286.4560   73 



  74 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  7       8 BE 401488519 09.23400 1280.1906   74 
  75 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  2       4 BE 401216019 09.29110 1276.9655   75 
  76 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11  5       6 BE 111487819 09.22100 1276.7875   76 
  77 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  4       2 BE 203539920 09.25489 1272.0977   77 
  78 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   15  8       3 BE 211990219 09.32130 1271.6678   78 
  79 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  1       5 BE 207082120 09.25300 1271.5584   79 
  80 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  1       6 BE 206367818 09.23179 1270.3717   80 
  81 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  8  1  147025 BE 204841817 09.26050 1266.5470   81 
  82 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22  9       7 BE 401513919 09.28240 1262.6098   82 
  83 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 17      11 BE 407612320 09.26310 1262.3688   83 
  84 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 14       4 BE 108378317 09.23580 1260.8073   84 
  85 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  1       5 BE 412208618 09.30530 1259.0073   85 
  86 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   15 14       4 BE 207092420 09.33530 1254.5594   86 
  87 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   15 11       5 BE 207094820 09.33540 1254.3906   87 
  88 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  7       5 BE 106533918 09.24350 1254.0218   88 
  89 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC 12  3       2 BE 108908317 09.25300 1253.4113   89 
  90 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  6       9 BE 401488819 09.26090 1252.8196   90 
  91 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11  3       7 BE 111486819 09.24190 1252.7745   91 
  92 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  7       3 BE 203537120 09.27539 1249.6190   92 
  93 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 16       6 BE 113192819 09.25250 1244.9675   93 
  94 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  2       3 BE 415827419 09.26219 1244.3432   94 
  95 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14  4       2 BE 100964617 09.23210 1242.9202   95 
  96 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  5       7 BE 206368018 09.26039 1240.0896   96 
  97 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 16      12 BE 407612220 09.28570 1236.5448   97 
  98 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  5       4 BE 407447920 09.30010 1235.6950   98 
  99 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  1       7 BE 413188318 09.34040 1234.9328   99 
 100 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   15  7       6 BE 206302718 09.36070 1232.3431  100 
 101 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 17       8 BE 207066420 09.26549 1231.0739  101 
 102 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  2       9 BE 211988619 09.27049 1229.3214  102 
 103 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  7       6 BE 203411820 09.30220 1227.3996  103 
 104 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 15  8       3 BE 417649519 09.31350 1214.5744  104 
 105 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22  2       8 BE 412157518 09.33070 1214.2385  105 
 106 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  5       7 BE 203418620 09.31450 1213.4538  106 
 107 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  6       4 BE 203538420 09.31449 1210.1028  107 
 108 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  7       6 BE 207082220 09.31330 1208.2682  108 
 109 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 18 14      13 BE 407611420 09.31530 1206.7852  109 
 110 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  1       3 BE 412596918 09.32100 1203.9454  110 
 111 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12 10       8 BE 203416220 09.32430 1203.8952  111 
 112 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  2       4 BE 403628317 09.32280 1200.9962  112 
 113 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22  8       9 BE 401515919 09.35050 1195.1472  113 
 114 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 12      10 BE 412157818 09.35060 1194.9880  114 
 115 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  6       9 BE 203419920 09.33510 1192.8785  115 
 116 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22  4      11 BE 401511219 09.35240 1192.1292  116 
 117 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 11  4       8 BE 111485119 09.30100 1191.7864  117 
 118 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 12      10 BE 207067320 09.30549 1190.3486  118 
 119 MERTENS Stefaan       Bever    3  2  142711 BE 203596720 09.30020 1188.9281  119 
 120 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  8      11 BE 206770616 09.31369 1183.4971  120 
 121 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  1       7 BE 115946918 09.31480 1179.7209  121 
 122 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  8  8       5 BE 203537820 09.35179 1175.8177  122 
 123 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  5       8 BE 106536418 09.32400 1171.3859  123 
 124 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  7       6 BE 407909420 09.39590 1170.8655  124 
 125 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  9       7 BE 407906420 09.40110 1169.0667  125 
 126 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 15       9 BE 113193319 09.33030 1167.7367  126 
 127 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC 12  4       3 BE 111543619 09.34440 1160.6280  127 
 128 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 15       8 BE 203564020 09.42260 1156.9142  128 
 129 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  6  5       5 BE 407465420 09.37110 1156.4566  129 
 130 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14  3       3 BE 109400219 09.32370 1148.9874  130 
 131 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 16      12 BE 207067220 09.35399 1145.3547  131 
 132 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  8      10 BE 409520920 09.39170 1142.7459  132 
 133 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  8      10 BE 106530818 09.36180 1137.6880  133 
 134 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 10      12 BE 401515319 09.41290 1136.9730  134 
 135 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    6  4       3 BE 207091320 09.36159 1132.3486  135 
 136 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20 10       9 BE 203561220 09.45260 1131.2872  136 
 137 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 13      11 BE 108378517 09.37330 1126.5386  137 
 138 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE 14  9       4 BE 111572219 09.35480 1119.9126  138 
 139 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 20  5      10 BE 609345420 09.46510 1119.5762  139 
 140 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 14      10 BE 407886820 09.40010 1119.2027  140 
 141 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 11      13 BE 412155618 09.44490 1108.8614  141 
 142 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  6       8 BE 411388920 09.48040 1102.3153  142 
 143 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    6  2       4 BE 211997819 09.40239 1096.4557  143 
 144 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 22 17      14 BE 407394920 09.46450 1093.1846  144 
 145 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC 12  2       4 BE 106086518 09.42500 1089.8545  145 
 146 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 13      11 BE 407886320 09.43350 1089.3200  146 
 147 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR 12  2      11 BE 211954219 09.46000 1086.3088  147 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                09-05-21  157 Oude             Deelnemers:21 LOSTIJD:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  8  5  147672 BE 417649019 09.01350 1612.4331    1 
   2 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  1  145515 BE 412868718 09.02130 1577.9686    2 
   3 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  2  148304 BE 411991918 09.04300 1569.3545    3 
   4 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  2  147087 BE 404476617 09.03500 1567.5346    4 
   5 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  3  147738 BE 211949819 09.04200 1566.1272    5 
   6 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW  2  2  153214 BE 407456419 09.08320 1554.9459    6 
   7 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE  9  6  140885 BE 111572419 09.02490 1517.8847    7 
   8 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  2       2 BE 403617917 09.06340 1506.8864    8 
   9 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  4  4  147082 BE 401382619 09.07490 1503.6497    9 
  10 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  3       2 BE 411991718 09.10010 1482.7929   10 
  11 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 11  143690 BE 108376717 09.07450 1469.9744   11 
  12 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    2  1  142976 BE 213984917 09.07179 1469.4599   12 
  13 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  8       2 BE 404473017 09.10290 1463.7950   13 
  14 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  1  149493 BE 401510619 09.12100 1463.2268   14 
  15 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  5       3 BE 412868818 09.10210 1450.0747   15 
  16 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  4       4 BE 401486119 09.10230 1449.5932   16 
  17 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  1       3 BE 412590319 09.14080 1424.1741   17 
  18 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  8  4       2 BE 417648319 09.14370 1411.5533   18 
  19 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  3       3 BE 404471217 09.14310 1407.3066   19 
  20 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14 13       2 BE 412159318 09.16240 1405.0094   20 
  21 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  3  144798 BE 415826719 09.13209 1401.0676   21 
  22 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    9  5  155419 BE 206303318 09.21290 1394.1008   22 
  23 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  2  143213 BE 108783216 09.13140 1387.2748   23 
  24 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  1       4 BE 411451115 09.16090 1385.6524   24 
  25 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14 14       3 BE 412153218 09.18010 1383.9809   25 
  26 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  1       2 BE 415827319 09.14429 1382.7818   26 
  27 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  3       5 BE 401486219 09.15260 1380.1612   27 
  28 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  6       5 BE 417692719 09.16440 1378.0793   28 
  29 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC  6  1  144769 BE 106085818 09.15490 1368.1115   29 
  30 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12 11       6 BE 411451015 09.17530 1363.3895   30 
  31 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  5  152193 BE 412209818 09.21410 1362.7190   31 
  32 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  3       2 BE 106531618 09.15350 1360.9155   32 
  33 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  3       4 BE 401510719 09.21070 1345.3697   33 
  34 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 12       3 BE 113193419 09.18040 1329.6422   34 
  35 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  9  143931 BE 204898417 09.18549 1321.4984   35 
  36 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12 12       7 BE 404471517 09.21270 1319.7577   36 
  37 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    9  1       2 BE 211994719 09.27590 1317.2962   37 
  38 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  4       2 BE 401216719 09.25450 1314.8423   38 
  39 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  5       8 BE 417692319 09.22240 1308.6032   39 
  40 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  1       2 BE 211950619 09.24120 1293.6778   40 
  41 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  4       9 BE 404474517 09.23490 1292.3151   41 
  42 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 12  9      10 BE 422260216 09.24010 1290.0482   42 
  43 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  7       6 BE 401488519 09.23400 1280.1906   43 
  44 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  2       3 BE 401216019 09.29110 1276.9655   44 
  45 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  5       2 BE 111487819 09.22100 1276.7875   45 
  46 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    9  8       3 BE 211990219 09.32130 1271.6678   46 
  47 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  1       2 BE 206367818 09.23179 1270.3717   47 
  48 TRESIGNIE FREDDY      GALMAAR  8  1  147025 BE 204841817 09.26050 1266.5470   48 
  49 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  9       5 BE 401513919 09.28240 1262.6098   49 
  50 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 14       4 BE 108378317 09.23580 1260.8073   50 
  51 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  1       4 BE 412208618 09.30530 1259.0073   51 
  52 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  7       5 BE 106533918 09.24350 1254.0218   52 
  53 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC  6  3       2 BE 108908317 09.25300 1253.4113   53 
  54 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    8  6       7 BE 401488819 09.26090 1252.8196   54 
  55 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  3       3 BE 111486819 09.24190 1252.7745   55 
  56 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 16       6 BE 113192819 09.25250 1244.9675   56 
  57 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  2       3 BE 415827419 09.26219 1244.3432   57 
  58 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE  9  4       2 BE 100964617 09.23210 1242.9202   58 
  59 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  5       3 BE 206368018 09.26039 1240.0896   59 
  60 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW  2  1       2 BE 413188318 09.34040 1234.9328   60 
  61 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    9  7       4 BE 206302718 09.36070 1232.3431   61 
  62 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  2       4 BE 211988619 09.27049 1229.3214   62 
  63 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  8  8       3 BE 417649519 09.31350 1214.5744   63 
  64 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  2       6 BE 412157518 09.33070 1214.2385   64 
  65 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  4  1       2 BE 412596918 09.32100 1203.9454   65 
  66 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  4  2       3 BE 403628317 09.32280 1200.9962   66 
  67 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  8       7 BE 401515919 09.35050 1195.1472   67 
  68 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14 12       8 BE 412157818 09.35060 1194.9880   68 
  69 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  4       9 BE 401511219 09.35240 1192.1292   69 
  70 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  4       4 BE 111485119 09.30100 1191.7864   70 
  71 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  8       5 BE 206770616 09.31369 1183.4971   71 
  72 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  1       7 BE 115946918 09.31480 1179.7209   72 
  73 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  5       8 BE 106536418 09.32400 1171.3859   73 
  74 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 15       9 BE 113193319 09.33030 1167.7367   74 
  75 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC  6  4       3 BE 111543619 09.34440 1160.6280   75 
  76 PELDERS Marcel        LESSINE  9  3       3 BE 109400219 09.32370 1148.9874   76 
  77 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17  8      10 BE 106530818 09.36180 1137.6880   77 



  78 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14 10      10 BE 401515319 09.41290 1136.9730   78 
  79 DOERAENE MICHEL       MARCQ   17 13      11 BE 108378517 09.37330 1126.5386   79 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                09-05-21  137 Jaarse           Deelnemers:21 LOSTIJD:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  2  2  147082 BE 407466320 09.02220 1592.3710    1 
   2 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  4  146865 BE 207082720 09.02190 1590.8828    2 
   3 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  6  1  143213 BE 109576920 09.00400 1579.5551    3 
   4 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  9  147738 BE 203411720 09.05060 1553.5016    4 
   5 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE  8  1  149493 BE 407391620 09.07100 1538.5214    5 
   6 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  6  153214 BE 203834020 09.10110 1529.3362    6 
   7 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  1  143931 BE 207067420 09.07209 1478.5153    7 
   8 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  2  145515 BE 407888320 09.08260 1478.3102    8 
   9 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  2       2 BE 207068820 09.07479 1471.7122    9 
  10 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  2       2 BE 207083220 09.10100 1466.2063   10 
  11 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  4       3 BE 207066120 09.08529 1455.5883   11 
  12 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14 14  147068 BE 407851120 09.12150 1438.3178   12 
  13 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  5       3 BE 207083820 09.12320 1432.3635   13 
  14 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 11       2 BE 409899920 09.16580 1432.3528   14 
  15 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  4       2 BE 407886520 09.11360 1432.2343   15 
  16 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    4  3  142976 BE 207090220 09.12269 1395.5913   16 
  17 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  3  152193 BE 407909020 09.19500 1385.6722   17 
  18 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE  8  5       2 BE 407393420 09.18030 1383.5539   18 
  19 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  5       4 BE 207068420 09.14289 1377.5718   19 
  20 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  6  6       2 BE 109575820 09.15110 1361.5560   20 
  21 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  6  3       3 BE 109578820 09.16290 1344.9335   21 
  22 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  1       3 BE 203561120 09.24090 1342.2164   22 
  23 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  5       4 BE 203561620 09.24470 1334.8105   23 
  24 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  6       4 BE 207084020 09.20050 1334.1257   24 
  25 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  6  4       4 BE 114861320 09.18590 1314.0817   25 
  26 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  7  2  147328 BE 203537420 09.22089 1313.6887   26 
  27 GODAERT Pascal        MOERBEK 14  7       2 BE 407851620 09.22220 1308.8223   27 
  28 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  1       2 BE 203420020 09.24250 1291.2280   28 
  29 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 17       5 BE 203563320 09.28440 1290.4043   29 
  30 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  6       3 00 203419020 09.24440 1287.6641   30 
  31 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  6  2  147921 BE 414499420 09.24590 1286.4560   31 
  32 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  7  3       2 BE 203539920 09.25489 1272.0977   32 
  33 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  1       5 BE 207082120 09.25300 1271.5584   33 
  34 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  5  147087 BE 407612320 09.26310 1262.3688   34 
  35 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    6  5  155419 BE 207092420 09.33530 1254.5594   35 
  36 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    6  2       2 BE 207094820 09.33540 1254.3906   36 
  37 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  7  6       3 BE 203537120 09.27539 1249.6190   37 
  38 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  4       2 BE 407612220 09.28570 1236.5448   38 
  39 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  2  2  148304 BE 407447920 09.30010 1235.6950   39 
  40 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  8       5 BE 207066420 09.26549 1231.0739   40 
  41 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  4       4 BE 203411820 09.30220 1227.3996   41 
  42 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  2       5 BE 203418620 09.31450 1213.4538   42 
  43 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  7  5       4 BE 203538420 09.31449 1210.1028   43 
  44 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  7       6 BE 207082220 09.31330 1208.2682   44 
  45 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  2       3 BE 407611420 09.31530 1206.7852   45 
  46 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  7       6 BE 203416220 09.32430 1203.8952   46 
  47 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  3       7 BE 203419920 09.33510 1192.8785   47 
  48 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  3       6 BE 207067320 09.30549 1190.3486   48 
  49 MERTENS Stefaan       Bever    3  2  142711 BE 203596720 09.30020 1188.9281   49 
  50 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  7  7       5 BE 203537820 09.35179 1175.8177   50 
  51 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  2       2 BE 407909420 09.39590 1170.8655   51 
  52 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  4       3 BE 407906420 09.40110 1169.0667   52 
  53 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 13       6 BE 203564020 09.42260 1156.9142   53 
  54 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  2  1       2 BE 407465420 09.37110 1156.4566   54 
  55 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  7       7 BE 207067220 09.35399 1145.3547   55 
  56 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  9  5       8 BE 409520920 09.39170 1142.7459   56 
  57 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    4  2       2 BE 207091320 09.36159 1132.3486   57 
  58 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  8       7 BE 203561220 09.45260 1131.2872   58 
  59 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  3       8 BE 609345420 09.46510 1119.5762   59 
  60 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  6       3 BE 407886820 09.40010 1119.2027   60 
  61 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  1       4 BE 411388920 09.48040 1102.3153   61 
  62 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE  8  3       3 BE 407394920 09.46450 1093.1846   62 
  63 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  5       4 BE 407886320 09.43350 1089.3200   63 
  64 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 18       9 BE 409899720 09.56170 1047.3784   64 
  65 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    6  4       3 BE 207097420 09.58500 1044.2486   65 
  66 BRUYNEEL Danny        DEUX-AC  6  1  144769 BE 109627620 09.48580 1041.7534   66 
  67 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK  6  3       4 BE 421125520 09.52180 1033.6402   67 
  68 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  8  3       7 BE 207083320 09.53110 1025.7130   68 
  69 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    6  3       5 BE 407886120 09.51530 1025.5961   69 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


